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Buchetet Benjamin h 289 41690330057 sénior UNION CYCLISTE MONTMEYRAN VALENCE 1 27'54''

Costechareyre Yanis h 259 41260150031 sénior 2 30'03'' 02'09''

BUISSON Hugo h 300 sénior 3 30'47'' 02'53''

Der parseghian Lubin h 279 41262230351 sénior VS ROMANAIS PEAGEOIS 4 30'55'' 03'01''

Coste Melvine h 287 41260280229 sénior VC RAMBERTOIS 5 30'57'' 03'03''

Bernard Cédric h 226 41070050648 sénior 6 32'07'' 04'13''

Costechareyre Claude h 286 41260090055 vétéran UNION CYCLISTE MONTMEYRAN VALENCE 7 32'18'' 04'24''

Laguerre Mathieu h 227 41260680324 cadet 8 32'38'' 04'44''

Baffert Tom h 296 41260900457 cadet UNION CYCLISTE MONTMEYRAN VALENCE 9 32'48'' 04'54''

Bernard Aurele h 248 993833 junior UNION CYCLISTE MONTMEYRAN VALENCE 10 1 FSGT 33'02'' 05'08''

Radisson Martin h 293 50170500507 sénior 11 33'02'' ''

Ben moussa Bazil h 265 41260130039 cadet UC TAIN TOURNON 12 33'04'' 05'10''

Bornard Lenaïc h 213 41260900373 cadet UNION CYCLISTE MONTMEYRAN VALENCE 13 33'06'' 05'12''

Coiquaud Louen h 228 junior Non Licencié 14 33'07'' 05'13''

Charvin Alois h 241 41262230328 junior 15 33'07'' ''

LADRET Anthony h 301 993748 sénior VELO CLUB SOYONNAIS 16 1 FSGT 33'09'' 05'15''

Maza Samuel h 280 55654281 sénior CS COUXOIS 17 2 FSGT 33'11'' 05'17''

Vial-tissot Mikaël h 243 41260900032 sénior UNION CYCLISTE MONTMEYRAN VALENCE 18 33'11'' ''

Avias Millian h 257 41262230331 junior 19 33'13'' 05'19''

Sagnel Fabien h 222 810753 sénior UNION CYCLISTE PIERRELATTE 20 3 FSGT 33'15'' 05'21''

Dard Maxence h 268 41260130145 cadet 21 33'18'' 05'24''

Agud Thierry h 278 41380380025 ancien 22 33'29'' 05'35''

Degeorges Joseph h 245 41260680302 cadet 23 33'36'' 05'42''

Larco Kévin h 216 41260900459 sénior UNION CYCLISTE MONTMEYRAN VALENCE 24 34'25'' 06'31''

Autugelle Rémi h 294 41262230400 sénior 25 34'28'' 06'34''

Cloitre Guillaume h 258 sénior Non Licencié 26 34'28'' ''

Guiral Ange h 256 41262230441 sénior 27 34'31'' 06'37''

Louisfert Lucas h 210 931043 cadet VELO CLUB SOYONNAIS 28 1 FSGT 34'34'' 06'40''

Meleze Frédéric h 232 41380370007 vétéran 29 34'37'' 06'43''

PEYRONNET Guillaume h 306 vétéran 30 34'37'' ''

Brulin Florentin h 274 junior 31 34'39'' 06'45''

Sugny Laurent h 273 03893289877 super vétéran 32 34'44'' 06'50''



Rodet--perrier Thomas h 235 41380370015 cadet 33 34'51'' 06'57''

Raufaste tistet Stephan h 203 14260900456 sénior 34 35'33'' 07'39''

Krsinar Quentin h 220 41380020197 cadet 35 35'33'' ''

Felix Arthur h 244 41260900390 junior UNION CYCLISTE MONTMEYRAN VALENCE 36 35'33'' ''

Doncieux Nicolas h 238 55600508 super vétéranUNION CYCLISTE MONTMEYRAN VALENCE 37 1 FSGT 35'59'' 08'05''

Mourier Titouan h 204 41 26 090 0465 cadet UNION CYCLISTE MONTMEYRAN VALENCE 38 35'59'' ''

Busche Maël h 267 41260130107 cadet 39 36'14'' 08'20''

Cartron Gael h 246 43262230365 super vétéran 40 36'28'' 08'34''

Gonnard Alexis h 269 41260130182 junior 41 36'38'' 08'44''

Trichet Théotime h 260 sénior Non Licencié 42 36'45'' 08'51''

CHEYLAN Gilles h 298 ancien 43 36'51'' 08'57''

Laffont Loane h 271 41260130211 cadet 44 36'56'' 09'02''

Coissieux Ethan h 253 41262230439 junior 45 37'00'' 09'06''

Fillgraff Gabriel h 229 41260680322 cadet 46 37'02'' 09'08''

Catil Jules h 214 41 26 068 0311 minime 47 37'03'' 09'09''

Paulet Steven h 276 41260900478 sénior UNION CYCLISTE MONTMEYRAN VALENCE 48 37'05'' 09'11''

Lezin Lilian h 266 41260130046 cadet 49 37'23'' 09'29''

Dugua Patrick h 247 933938 super vétéranCYCLO SPORTIFS LA VOULTE 50 2 FSGT 37'32'' 09'38''

Pontal Milo h 270 41260130148 cadet 51 37'32'' ''

Udny Camille f 215 41260900385 sénior UNION CYCLISTE MONTMEYRAN VALENCE 52 37'34'' 09'40''

Dérébachian Didier h 242 55498253 super vétéranCS COUXOIS 53 3 FSGT 38'06'' 10'12''

Beyssac Jean-antoine h 237 vétéran Non Licencié 54 38'10'' 10'16''

Bourgeois Gaël h 288 junior 55 38'10'' ''

Hertault Agnes f 277 41380380026 super vétéran 56 38'15'' 10'21''

Messiaen Constant h 284 sénior 57 38'17'' 10'23''

Marsanne Laurent h 292 862141 super vétéranVELO CLUB SOYONNAIS 58 4 FSGT 38'19'' 10'25''

Marsanne Bastien h 291 931042 cadet VELO CLUB SOYONNAIS 59 2 FSGT 38'21'' 10'27''

Beyssac Jules h 264 41260130190 minime 60 38'38'' 10'44''

Viallet Sébastien h 208 937152 sénior CYCLO CLUB  SAINT PERAY 61 4 FSGT 38'47'' 10'53''

MATERAT Pauline f 305 sénior 62 39'00'' 11'06''

Quintana Jerome h 275 55494316 super vétéranCS COUXOIS 63 5 FSGT 39'31'' 11'37''

Rodet Julien h 234 41380370010 vétéran 64 39'36'' 11'42''

Chauvaux Jean-marc h 217 985322 ancien CYCLO CLUB  SAINT PERAY 65 1 FSGT 40'03'' 12'09''

Dufaut Antonin h 263 41260680107 minime 66 40'56'' 13'02''

Chaix fangier Arnaud h 249 930762 sénior CS COUXOIS 67 5 FSGT 41'25'' 13'31''



Celerier Franck h 202 41260900458 ancien UNION CYCLISTE MONTMEYRAN VALENCE 68 41'38'' 13'44''

Banc Olivier h 282 55510534 vétéran CS COUXOIS 69 1 FSGT 41'45'' 13'51''

Francois Maxence h 240 41260900445 minime UNION CYCLISTE MONTMEYRAN VALENCE 70 42'58'' 15'04''

VACHER DUQUESNEEGino h 299 cadet 71 42'58'' ''

Rimoux Thibaut h 251 41260080186 minime 72 43'12'' 15'18''

Junillon Jordan h 272 41260130210 sénior 73 43'36'' 15'42''

Thomas David h 254 943719 super vétéranCS COUXOIS 74 6 FSGT 43'51'' 15'57''

Perez Raphaêl h 236 55540052 super vétéranUNION CYCLISTE PIERRELATTE 75 7 FSGT 43'59'' 16'05''

Gilles Patrick h 281 55505837 ancien CYCLO CLUB  SAINT PERAY 76 2 FSGT 43'59'' ''

Nicolas Theo h 285 41260900406 cadet UNION CYCLISTE MONTMEYRAN VALENCE 77 44'04'' 16'10''

Rimoux Jean-luc h 250 55596391 ancien AMICALE CYCLISTE TOURRETTOISE 78 3 FSGT 45'22'' 17'28''

SOGNY Jessica f 303 sénior 79 45'29'' 17'35''

Gauthier Baptiste h 212 41260900462 cadet UNION CYCLISTE MONTMEYRAN VALENCE 80 46'05'' 18'11''

Deumier Xavier h 233 55709278 ancien CYCLO CLUB  SAINT PERAY 81 4 FSGT 46'07'' 18'13''

Tardieu Remy h 252 55494214 vétéran CS COUXOIS 82 2 FSGT 46'24'' 18'30''

Krsinar Don h 221 super vétéranNon Licencié 83 46'35'' 18'41''

Garcia Jimmy h 283 930763 sénior CS COUXOIS 84 6 FSGT 46'50'' 18'56''

COQUILLAT Philippe h 302 960022 super vétéranTEAM ATC 26 DONZERE 85 8 FSGT 46'52'' 18'58''

SLOWIK Karol h 304 vétéran 86 48'34'' 20'40''

Revel Numa h 211 cadet Non Licencié 87 49'07'' 21'13''

Gonzalez Miguel h 206 539150 ancien UNION CYCLISTE PIERRELATTE 88 5 FSGT 49'15'' 21'21''

Argaud Francis h 239 41260680260 super vétéran 89 49'22'' 21'28''

TERRON Serge h 297 ancien CS COUXOIS 90 6 FSGT 49'42'' 21'48''

Dernat Olivier h 223 936384 vétéran CORBAS 91 3 FSGT 49'59'' 22'05''

Charbonneau Julie f 219 41260900358 cadet UNION CYCLISTE MONTMEYRAN VALENCE 92 51'28'' 23'34''

Monchaud Jérémy h 201 sénior Non Licencié 93 53'50'' 25'56''

Martin Ludovic h 295 vétéran 94 54'30'' 26'36''

Brun Hervé h 255 55754631 super vétéranCS COUXOIS 95 9 FSGT 55'56'' 28'02''

Meleze Louison h 231 41263050872 minime 96 56'46'' 28'52''

Chastin Jean-pierre h 207 41268000097 super vétéran 97 57'58'' 30'04''

Plasse Didier h 225 866119 ancien #N/A 98 7 FSGT 01h00'00''32'06''

Laurent Guy h 261 ancien Non Licencié 99 01h02'47''34'53''

Liozon Nathalie f 205 891034 super vétéranTEAM ATC 26 DONZERE 100 1 FSGT 01h07'59''40'05''

Viot Julien h 290 41 74 063 0299 sénior 101 01h12'44''44'50''

Laurent Elise f 262 sénior Non Licencié 102 02h06'17''01h38'23''



Raimbeaux Claude h 218 55499526 ancien FRIOL CLUB TAIN-TOURNON Abd

Spinnler Arthur h 209 41260900291 minime UNION CYCLISTE MONTMEYRAN VALENCE Abd

Escande Olivier h 224 sénior Non Licencié Abd

Bouilloux Rémi h 230 41260900250 minime UNION CYCLISTE MONTMEYRAN VALENCE Abd
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Chauvaux Jean-marc h 217 985322 ancien CYCLO CLUB  SAINT PERAY 65 1 FSGT 40'03'' 12'09''

Gilles Patrick h 281 55505837 ancien CYCLO CLUB  SAINT PERAY 76 2 FSGT 43'59'' ''

Rimoux Jean-luc h 250 55596391 ancien AMICALE CYCLISTE TOURRETTOISE 78 3 FSGT 45'22'' 17'28''

Deumier Xavier h 233 55709278 ancien CYCLO CLUB  SAINT PERAY 81 4 FSGT 46'07'' 18'13''

Gonzalez Miguel h 206 539150 ancien UNION CYCLISTE PIERRELATTE 88 5 FSGT 49'15'' 21'21''

TERRON Serge h 297 ancien CS COUXOIS 90 6 FSGT 49'42'' 21'48''

Plasse Didier h 225 866119 ancien #N/A 98 7 FSGT 01h00'00''32'06''

Louisfert Lucas h 210 931043 cadet VELO CLUB SOYONNAIS 28 1 FSGT 34'34'' 06'40''

Marsanne Bastien h 291 931042 cadet VELO CLUB SOYONNAIS 59 2 FSGT 38'21'' 10'27''

Bernard Aurele h 248 993833 junior UNION CYCLISTE MONTMEYRAN VALENCE 10 1 FSGT 33'02'' 05'08''

LADRET Anthony h 301 993748 sénior VELO CLUB SOYONNAIS 16 1 FSGT 33'09'' 05'15''

Maza Samuel h 280 55654281 sénior CS COUXOIS 17 2 FSGT 33'11'' 05'17''

Sagnel Fabien h 222 810753 sénior UNION CYCLISTE PIERRELATTE 20 3 FSGT 33'15'' 05'21''

Viallet Sébastien h 208 937152 sénior CYCLO CLUB  SAINT PERAY 61 4 FSGT 38'47'' 10'53''

Chaix fangier Arnaud h 249 930762 sénior CS COUXOIS 67 5 FSGT 41'25'' 13'31''

Garcia Jimmy h 283 930763 sénior CS COUXOIS 84 6 FSGT 46'50'' 18'56''

Doncieux Nicolas h 238 55600508 super vétéranUNION CYCLISTE MONTMEYRAN VALENCE 37 1 FSGT 35'59'' 08'05''

Dugua Patrick h 247 933938 super vétéranCYCLO SPORTIFS LA VOULTE 50 2 FSGT 37'32'' 09'38''

Dérébachian Didier h 242 55498253 super vétéranCS COUXOIS 53 3 FSGT 38'06'' 10'12''

Marsanne Laurent h 292 862141 super vétéranVELO CLUB SOYONNAIS 58 4 FSGT 38'19'' 10'25''

Quintana Jerome h 275 55494316 super vétéranCS COUXOIS 63 5 FSGT 39'31'' 11'37''

Thomas David h 254 943719 super vétéranCS COUXOIS 74 6 FSGT 43'51'' 15'57''

Perez Raphaêl h 236 55540052 super vétéranUNION CYCLISTE PIERRELATTE 75 7 FSGT 43'59'' 16'05''

COQUILLAT Philippe h 302 960022 super vétéranTEAM ATC 26 DONZERE 85 8 FSGT 46'52'' 18'58''

Brun Hervé h 255 55754631 super vétéranCS COUXOIS 95 9 FSGT 55'56'' 28'02''

Liozon Nathalie f 205 891034 super vétéranTEAM ATC 26 DONZERE 100 1 FSGT 01h07'59''40'05''

Banc Olivier h 282 55510534 vétéran CS COUXOIS 69 1 FSGT 41'45'' 13'51''

Tardieu Remy h 252 55494214 vétéran CS COUXOIS 82 2 FSGT 46'24'' 18'30''

Dernat Olivier h 223 936384 vétéran CORBAS 91 3 FSGT 49'59'' 22'05''


